1
HARRIS SPECIALTY GAS  EQUIPMENT
CONDENSED CATALOG
The Harris Products Group, A Lincoln Electric company, is one of the largest independent
manufacturers of pressure and flow control equipment in the world.
2
High Purity Pressure Regulator
Selection

HP 702-050 50
HP 702-125 125
HP 702-250 250
Orders: 1.800.733.4043
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
16
for internal vacuum purging.  The diaphragm prevents contamination
and provides a leak-rate design of less than 2 x 10-9 ccs helium.
This minimizes cleanup time in vacuum purging and yields lower
residual contaminant levels. Captured bonnet ports with optional vent
adaptors are standard on both stages and allow for the venting of
hazardous gases in the event of diaphragm failure.  These regulators
are ultrasonically cleaned for the most demanding high-purity service.
Model Number Delivery Pressure (PSI)
HP 722C-015 15
HP 722C-050 50
HP 722C-125 125
HP 722C-250 250
HP 722C-500 500
HP 743 High-Purity Stainless Steel
Series
High-Purity Stainless Steel Line Regulator
Non-Corrosive and Corrosive Applications

These stainless steel high-purity single-stage
cylinder regulators are recommended for
closely monitored, short-run applications for
non-corrosive and mildly corrosive gases.
The specially-designed, convoluted 316L
HP 723C Ultra High-Purity Series
Ultra High-Purity Brass Regulator
Non-Corrosive Applications
The ultra high purity chrome plated brass bar stock
single stage line regulators are perfect for non-
corrosive gasses for chromatography carrier gas
applications. This chrome plated brass regulator offers
a low internal volume and eliminates large cavities
that are associated with forged-body designs.
Model Number Delivery Pressure (PSI)
HP 723C-015 15
HP 723C-050 50
HP 723C-125 125
HP 723C-250 250
HP 723C-500 500
HP 721C Ultra High-Purity Brass Series
Single-Stage Ultra High-Purity Brass
Non-Corrosive Applications
These chrome plate brass, single-stage,
ultra high-purity regulators are
recommended for non-corrosive analytical
and process applications where precise
flow control is not critical.  A specially
designed, convoluted, stainless steel
diaphragm provides good regulating
performance and maximum purity integrity.
These regulators are capable of withstanding an internal vacuum
and can be provided with a diffusion-resistant valve.
Model Number Delivery Pressure (PSI)
HP 721C-015 15
HP 721C-050 50
HP 721C-125 125
HP 721C-250 250
HP 721C-500 500
HP 722C Ultra High-Purity Series
Two-Stage Ultra High-Purity Brass
Non-Corrosive Applications
This series of two-stage, ultra high-purity

• Dedicated manufacturing center for specialty gas equipment including regulators, changeovers, gas apparatus
• Dedicated service staff with extensive experience in analytical, life science, medical and laser applications.
• Hours of operation
	 8:00 am – 5:00 pm EST time for customer service
• West coast stocking
• 24/48 hour shipping on most items
Services:
•	 Customer Service Calls typically answered immediately; voices mails returned within a few hours
•	 Request for quotes responded to within hours if not responded to on immediate call
•	 Drawings available on most standard products and custom designs
•	 Product configurator
• Custom design configuration
1.800.733.4043 OPTION 2
Model Number Del Press (PSI)
HP3520-050 0 - 50
HP3520-125 0 - 125
HP3520-250 0 - 250
HP3520-500 0 - 500
Model Number Del Press (PSI)
HP3530-050 0 - 50
HP3530-125 0 - 125
HP3530-250 0 - 250
HP3530-500 0 - 500
Orders: 1.800.733.4043
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
9700291